
Louisiana Homebuyer 

Education Collaborative 

2015-2016 List of Certified Agencies 
Agency Contact Website 

A Shared Initiative, Inc. Giazzlyn Brumfield 

5508 Citrus Blvd. giazzlyn.brumfield@asifcu.com asharedinitiative.org 

Harahan, LA 70123 (504) 733-1733 

Desire Community Housing Corp Wilbert Thomas 

4298 Elysian Fields Ave. wthomasceol@aol.com desirechc.org 

New Orleans, LA (504) 284-3844 

Faith Life Ministries Theata Mason 
New Day Homeowner Services 

tjrmason@yahoo.com newdayhomeownerservices.net 
1375 Lindbergh 

Slidell, LA 70458 
(985)288-5826 

Family Resources of New Orleans Kelita Pete 

817 N Claiborne Ave. orleansf@bellsouth.net familyresourcesofno.org 

New Orleans, LA 70116 (504) 822-8519 

Integrity HBA Patrena Ester 

1124 W Highway 30, Bldg 2 lhba09@yahoo.com no website 

Gonzales, LA 70737 (225) 644-6705 

Jefferson Community Action Program Bianka Cornish 

1221 Elmwood Park Blvd.# 402 bcorn ish@jeffQa rish. net jeff parish. net 

Harahan, LA 70123 (504) 736-6900 

Lower gth Ward NENA Charlotte Jackson 

1120 Lamanche St. cjackson@9thwardnena.org 9thwardnena.org 

New Orleans, LA 70117 (504) 373-6483 

Neighborhood Development Foundation Fred J. Johnson 

1429 S Rampart St. fredj@ndf-neworleans.org ndf-neworleans.org 

New Orleans, LA 70113 (504) 488-0155 

Neighborhood Housing Services Donna Darensbourg 

4528 Freret St. donnadarensbourg@nhsnola.org nhsnola.org 

New Orleans, LA 70115 (504) 899-5900 

Puentes New Orleans Scarlet Garcia 

1050 S. Jeff Davis Pkwy. Suite 316 scarlet.garcia@puentesno.org puentesno.org 

New Orleans, LA 70125 (504) 821-7228 

Southern United Neighborhoods Marie Hurt 
2221 St. Claude Ave. director@southernunitedneighborhoods.org southernunitedneighborhoods.org 

New Orleans, LA 70117 (504) 220-5668 

Sulli Educational Services Conchita Sulli 

4224 Florida Ave. Suite #7 conchita@conchitasulli.net sulli-educational-services.com 

Kenner, Louisiana 70065 (504) 464-6224 

1050 S. Jeff Davis Pkwy. Suite 301 •New Orleans, LA 70125 • (504) 821-7071 • www.gnoha.org 
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